
External Affairs - Communications 101 Family & Operations Coordinator Rhonda Smalls 65726 jramos@camden.k12.nj.us

External Affairs - Communications 101 Family & Operations Coordinator Jose Ramos 65726 jramos@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Senior Director, School Nutrition Arlethia Brown 38825 & 65598 abrown@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Senior Director, School Nutrition Arlethia Brown 38825 & 65598 abrown@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Program Monitor, School Nutrition Donna Houston dhouston@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Program Monitor, School Nutrition Selina McDonald-Covington scovington@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Program Monitor, School Nutrition Emma Thurman
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Intern, School Nutrition Ayanna Wright
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Administrative Assistant, School Nutrition vacancy
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Program Monitor, School Nutrition vacancy 38825
Operations - School Nutrition 104 Specialist, School Nutrition vacancy 65809 TCody@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 105 Project Manager, School Based Youth Services Andrea Hearne 65506 andrea.aumaitre@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 105 Coordinator, School Based Youth Services Rhona Sunarth 65572 rsunarth@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 105 Site Manager, School Based Youth Services Nefessa Wiggins 65822 nwiggins@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Renee Candelori rcandelori@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Shana Herman 38324 sherman@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Social Worker Patricia Nelson 38315 pnelson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Social Worker Tracy Olivera-Lynch 38320 toliveralynch@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Belinda Ortiz bortiz@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Pre-School Intervention and Referral Specialist Dr. Leslie Schowell lshowell@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Elizabeth Smelson esmelson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Social Worker Kay Soltero 64443 & 38305 ksoltero@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Linda Tomaszewski 38329 ltomaszewski@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 106 Social Worker Rosita Vargas-Corbin 38344 & 65593 rvargas@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Facilities 202 Custodian, C Winston Brown 38828 ngreen@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Facilities 202 Custodian, A1 (Head Custodian) Gina Deleon 38828 gdeleon@camden.k12.nj.us
External Affairs - Communications 203 Communications Specialist Markez Beverly 65811 Sheena Yera markezbeverly@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 203 Senior Manager, Strategic Initiatives Karla Brown 65518 karlabrown@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 203 Senior Manager, Government and Board Relations Brian Gregg 65785 bgregg@camden.k12.nj.us
External Affairs - Communications 203 Senior Director, Community Partnerships Charae Thompson-Perry 65426 & 38127 cperry@camden.k12.nj.us
External Affairs - Communications 203 Senior Director, Communication, External Affairs & Media Sheena Yera 65811 & 37123 SYera@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Clerk, IIB Maritza Acevedo 65459 macevedo@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Lead Educator, Early Childhood Barbara Alley-Capra 38339 balley@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Supervisor, Early Childhood Nichole Desesso 38342 ndesesso@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Specialist, Parent Community Involvement Tanya Gillespie-Lambert 65721 tgillespie-lambert@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Accountant, Early Childhood Chinua Jones 65487 cjones@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Director, Early Childhood Markeeta Nesmith 64448 mburnett@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Clerk, Early Childhood Maria Rivera
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 204 Coordinator, Early Childhood Brenda Serrano-Mitchell 65702 bsmitchell@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Andrea DeLecce 38306 & 38336 adelecce@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Preschool Intervention and Referral Team Audrey DiCianno 63353 adicianno@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Nicole Gorham 38343 ngorham@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Perenda Isom-Miller 38334 pisommiller@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Hoa Ly 38316 hly@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Ursula Moss 38326 umoss@camden.k12.nj.us



Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Andrea Pfeiffer 64482 apfeiffer@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Broklyn Plummer
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Lavinia Taylor 38328 lvtaylor@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 205 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten vacancy 38338 sharper@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 205 Supervisor, Health Services Renee Wickersty 38108 rwickersty@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Senior Lead Educator Charles Dawson vhamilton@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 LDTC Kelly Garlitz 65720 kgarlitz@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Deputy Assistant Superintendent, Special Services Tishara Landi 65658 tlandi@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Senior Manager, Special Services Programs Christine Nemeth 64098 cnemeth@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 School Psychologist Nicole Somogy 38215 nsomogy@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Social Worker Mable Thevaruzathil 65717 & 38220 mthevaruzathil@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Senior Manager, Special Services Operations & Communications Marlene Walker (Coleman) 65638 mcoleman@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Senior Lead Educator vacancy 38527 cymartinez@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 206 Coordinator, Special Services Christine Lopez 65512 clopez@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 208 Manager, Staffing Keila Aramboles 856-479-4719 district cell karamboles@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Senior Manager, Staffing Raushann Austin 38699 main department number raustin@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Affirmative Action Officer Kimberlee Buell-Alvis 38701 kbuell@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Manager, Recruitment & Staffing Tyra Jenkins 63333 TJenkins@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Manager, Recruitment & Staffing Tracy Mahan 65713 tmahan@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Manager, Staffing Natarsha Nelson 856-398-1513  district cell nnelson@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Senior Director, Recruitment & Staffing Krista Pfeiffer 65432 kpfeiffer@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Senior Manager, Staffing Latika Robinson 38608 latikarobinson@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 208 Senior Manager, Staffing Dawn Thomas 64314 dthomas@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Carmen Davis 38330 cvelazquez@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team, Psychologist Alison Marchesano 38349 amarchesano@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Cheryl Scott 64529 & 38330 cdscott@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Melissa Tamagno 65691 & 38346 mtamagno@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Educational Program Specialist, Pre-Kindergarten Nicole Tribbett 38318 ntribbett@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Early Childhood 209 Pre-Kindergarten Intervention and Referral Team Donielle Wesley 38347 dwesley@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 210 Deputy Assistant Superintendent, Student Supports JoAnn Berkley 65656 jberkley@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 210 Senior Director, Parent Programming Ebony Hinson 63285 ehinson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Leadership & Coaching 210 Deputy Assistant Superintendent Meredith Howell-Turner mhowell@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Leadership & Coaching 210 Deputy Assistant Superintendent Tracey Reed-Thompson 65499 tthompson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 210 Specialist, Family and Community Engagement Charla Sinclair 65402 csinclair@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - General 210 Senior Director, Athletics vacant 65730 adyer@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 210 Director, Student Supports & Initiatives vacant jsjohnson@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 302 Manager, Central Office Operations Tonya Beaman 65581 tbeaman@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 302 Coordinator Olga Goffney 65841 ogoffney@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 302 General Counsel, Acting Chief of Staff Samantha Price 64330 sprice@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 302 Assistant Superintendent of Schools Dana Walker 65589 opelaemore@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - General 302 Chief Operating Officer Raymond Coxe 65507 rcoxe@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Senior Director, Payroll Jenny Chew-Iacovelli 65010 jiacovelli@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Chief Operations Officer/Board Secretary Raymond Coxe 65507 rcoxe@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Senior Manager, Payroll Harold Gilstrap 65446 hgilstrap@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Senior Manager, Accounting David Hanson 38805 dhanson@camden.k12.nj.us



Business Office 303 Manager, Payroll Sharon Lau
Business Office 303 SBA Mentor Margaret McDonnell 65536 MargaretMcDonnell@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Specialist, Payroll Debora Yax 65434 dyax@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 303 Assistant Business Administrator Denise Kinney
Business Office 304 Manager, Payables Aida Bosque-Tercero 65777 abosque@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Specialist, Payables Nicole Hoyle-Brown 63849 nHoyleBrown@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Senior Director, Grants Jennifer Jimenez-Fischman 64333 jfischman@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Coordinator, Business & Operations Ann Loatman 65566 aloatman@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Senior Manager, Procurement Maureen Schanne 38820 mdougherty@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Specialist, Purchasing Tom Seidl 64497 tseidl@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Specialist, Grants Jocelyn Spiller 65640 jspiller@camden.k12.nj.us
Business Office 304 Specialist, Payroll Shasta Steele 38814 ssteele@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Manager, Data Analytics Ruth Bonilla 65577 rbonilla@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Data Specialist Xiomara Garcia xgarcia@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Data Specialist Melissa Gonzalez 65411 mgonzalez@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Manager, Data Analytics Ciani Green cGreen@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports 307 Senior Manager, Families & Youth in Transition, Human Services Ebony Maddox 65618 emaddox@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Senior Director, Student Enrollment and Data Analytics Elvin Martinez 38708 emartinez@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Special Services 307 Coordinator, Human Services Halianny Mejia 38710 hmejia@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Specialist, Data Analytics Amarilis Nunez 38505 AmarilisNunez@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office - Data Analytics 307 Specialist, Data Analytics Betty Rivera 65579 brivera@camden.k12.nj.us
Superintendent's Office 308 State District Superintendent Katrina McCombs 856-966-2040 office kmccombs@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Specialist, Human Resources Laura Davis 65400 ldavis@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Senior Manager, Evaluation and Talent Data Nicholas Pillsbury 65541 npillsbury@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Chief Talent Officer Theresa Reese 38621 treese@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Senior Manager, Human Resources and Employee Relations Sonia Roman 63540 SoniaRoman@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Coordinator, Human Resources Bradley Ruggles 856-398-0149 district cell bruggles@camden.k12.nj.us
Department of Talent & Labor Relations 309 Specialist, Human Resources Chavon Terry 65019 cterry@camden.k12.nj.us
DTLR 309 Coordinator, HR Wellness Ashley Brown ashleybrown@camden.k12.nj.us
DTLR 309 Manager, Talent Data and Tools Sahr Musa smusa@camden.k12.nj.us
DTLR 309 Manager, Human Resources & Staff Wellness Neil Peters npeters@camden.k12.nj.us
DTLR 309 Manager, Leave Administration Janiell Tomlinson jtomlinson@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Safety & Security Central Office Security Officer Vance Watkins 38038 vwatkins@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations-Safety & Security CHC Senior Manager, School Safety Myron Cox
Operations - Safety & Security CHC Manager, School Safety Zoltan Garay AMireles@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Safety & Security CHC School Safety Officer Linda Carter 65597 lcarter@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports CHC Specialist, Student Records and Home Instruction Michelle Flack 65571 mflack@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - General EHS Senior Manager, School Operations Carolyn Cole cgrimmie@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Student Supports EHS Senior Manager, Student Attendance Camaline Nathaniel 39521 cnathaniel@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - General EHS Specialist, Operations Sanchi Young 64352 syoung@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Manager, Assessments & Programming John Adams 65514 john.adams@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Bilingual Services MVMS Director, Bilingual Education Ericka Okafor 65548 eokafor@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, Elementary Math and Science Lynne Price-Jones lpricejones@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Bilingual Services MVMS Manager, Bilingual Support Magda Thompson 64688 MThompson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, Special Content Area Support Tonya Wilson 65590 & 38245 tonyawilson@camden.k12.nj.us



Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, Middle and High School Literacy and HumanitiesDanielle Dickinson ddickinson@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Manager, Strategic Initiatives Joan Gianiotis JGianiotis@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, College and Career Access and CTEThomas Levy tlevy@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, HS Math & Science Curriculum Karen Walkinshaw KWalkinshaw@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Chief Academic Officer Christie Whitzell 64657 cwhitzell@camden.k12.nj.us
Teaching and Learning - Curriculum MVMS Senior Lead Educator of Curriculum, Elementary Literacy and HumanitiesNicole Almanzar 63262 nalmanzar@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Facilities Spruce Street Facilities Manager, Maintenance Services Warren Bethea 41416 wbethea@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Transportation Spruce Street Specialist, Transportation Luz Camacho lcamacho@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Facilities Spruce Street Facilities Manager, Custodial Services Wayne Goldman 64716 wgoldman@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations Spruce Street Specialist, Facilities Michelle Harper 65614 mharper@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Transportation Spruce Street Manager, Transportation Benjamin LaVine 65405 blavine@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Transportation Spruce Street Senior Director, Transportation John Morella 65810 jmorella@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations Spruce Street Manager, Transportation Desmond Newbill 65502 desmondnewbill@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Transportation Spruce Street Specialist, Transportation Briana Smith-Gibbs 65782 BSmith-Gibbs@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Information Technology Warehouse Senior Director, Information Technology Tiffany Godette 65588 TGodette@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Information Technology Warehouse Network Administrator Christos Houliaras 68888 chouliaras@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - General Warehouse Coordinator, Operations Brisalee Liriano 65024 bliriano@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Information Technology Warehouse Specialist, Information Technology Edwin Parsi 65444 eparsi@camden.k12.nj.us
Operations - Facilities Warehouse Facilities Manager, Maintenance Services Robert Vera 65495 rvera@camden.k12.nj.us


